# **Association of Bay Area Governments**

# **Executive Board**

May 18, 2023

Agenda Item 10.b.

Bay Area Housing Finance Authority

#### Subject

Approval of the BAHFA Business Plan Equity Framework and Funding Programs by the ABAG Executive Board acting as the Executive Board to the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority

# **Background:**

At its meeting on May 11, 2023, the ABAG Housing Committee, meeting jointly with the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority (BAHFA) Oversight Committee, received the report on the BAHFA Business Plan Equity Framework and Funding Programs.

The staff request for approval of the BAHFA Business Plan Equity Framework and Funding Programs is being reported directly to both the Bay Area Housing Finance Authority and the ABAG Executive Board acting as the Executive Board to BAHFA.

The ABAG Housing Committee summary sheet is attached.

# **Recommended Action:**

The ABAG Executive Board acting as the Executive Board to BAHFA is requested to approve the BAHFA Business Plan Equity Framework and Funding Programs, as reported.

#### **Attachments:**

A. Summary Sheet, joint ABAG Housing Committee and BAHFA Oversight Committee

**Reviewed:** 

Fremies

Andrew Fremier